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Recommended: World Languages & Cultures Course 1; ConnCourse
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Recommended: World Languages & Cultures Course 1 or 2; ConnCourse; IP MOI; Social Difference & Power Course 1 or 2
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Recommended: IP Global/Local Engagement, IP MOI; Study Away
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Recommended: IP Senior Reflection
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First-Year Seminar (W) First-Year Seminar (W) First-Year Seminar (W)
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Recommended: World Languages & Cultures Course 1 or 2; ConnCourse; Social Difference & Power Course 1 or 2
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Recommended: World Languages & Cultures Course 2; IP Thematic Inquiry, IP MOI
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Recommended: IP Global/Local Engagement; IP MOI

SE
N

IO
R 

SP
RI

N
G

1    

2    

3    

4    

(5)  

(6)  

1    

2    

3    

4    

(5)  

(6)  

1    

2    

3    

4    

(5)  

(6)  

1    

2    

3    

4    

(5)  

(6)  

1    

2    

3    

4    

(5)  

(6)  

1    

2    

3    

4    

(5)  

(6)  

1    

2    

3    

4    

(5)  

(6)  

1    

2    

3    

4    

(5)  

(6)  

1    

2    

3    

4    

(5)  

(6)  

1    

2    

3    

4    

(5)  

(6)  

1    

2    

3    

4    

(5)  

(6)  

1    

2    

3    

4    

(5)  

(6)



Connections Curriculum

First-Year Seminar
ConnCourse

World Languages & Cultures Course 1& 2 (WLC)
Writing Course 1& 2 (W) 
Social Difference and Power Course 1 & 2 (SDP)

Modes of Inquiry

A. Creative Expression
B. Critical Interpretation and Analysis
C. Quantitative and Formal Reasoning

D. Scientific Inquiry and Analysis
E. Social and Historical Inquiry
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Option 1:

Integrative Pathway

Thematic Inquiry

MOI Course 1

 MOI Course 2

 MOI Course 3

 Global/Local 
Engagement

Senior Reflection

MOI Course 4

Option 2:

Academic Center

 MOI Course 1

MOI Course 2

 MOI Course 3

MOI Course 4

Option 3:

 MOI Course 1

MOI Course 2

 MOI Course 3

 MOI Course 4

 MOI Course 5
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